FIXING_DATE
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.
2025.04.02.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCcY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
228.8826
200.6996

63.9668
253.9995
411.2018

15.729

52.5774
392.3276

469.516

46.7123

98.3918

2.7265

2.4244

34.7432
207.8667

93.679

78.8155

4.2636

36.3041
270.4961

10.6419

9.5652
363.4682

19.6198

MIDDLE
234.5929
205.6875
65.5526
260.3128
421.4458
16.1222
53.8714
401.975
481.1767
47.8693
100.91
2.7972
2.4846
35.6156
213.1024
96.0227
80.7617
4.4078
37.2165
277.2528
10.9065
9.8139
372.4577
20.1152

SELL
240.3073
210.6779

67.139
266.6294
431.6963

16.5158

55.1654
411.6224
492.8429

49.0266
103.4331

2.868
2.5449

36.4888
218.3442

98.3684

82.7082

4.5546

38.1298
284.0146

11.1712

10.0633
381.4497

20.6112



